
1
0

1
0

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei Lpp123 (GCA_000409975.1)240

1
105

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei IIA (GCA_002079285.1)136

1
58.4

1
77.8

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei NJ (GCA_007637635.1)1.89

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei VHProbi OF10 (GCA_029625355.1)0.111

0.62
8.61

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei NG-LCU-ST2 (GCA_025757505.1)65.9

0.2
3.26

0.13
4.98

0.53
15.1

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei YT170 (GCA_016890245.1)61

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei MGB0747 (GCA_015476175.1)52

0.52
10

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei TMW 1.300 (GCA_028878105.1)67.1

0.93
4.36

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei L9 (GCA_001244395.1)36.3

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei CCC B1205 (GCA_002904305.1)33.7

0.93
7.33

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei ATG-E1 (GCA_026013725.1)57.5

1
48.5

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei Lpp43 (GCA_000410455.1)23.9

1
3.13

0.62
0.952

0.62
0

0.62
0

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei VHProbi F11 (GCA_024637915.1)0

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei NRC_P5 (GCA_037283365.1)0

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei NRC_P6 (GCA_037283435.1)0

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei NRC_P3 (GCA_037283545.1)0

0.56
0.0449

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei 347-16 (GCA_012955485.1)1.99

0.36
0.00488

0.31
0.00293

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei CACC 566 (GCA_009931715.1)0

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei 1001295st1_G5_1001295H_181012 (GCA_028322945.1)0

Lacticaseibacillus paracasei MI3 (GCA_029906365.1)0.997

Root0

NJ tree generated by a cgMLST analysis (based on 773 loci)
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